NEW CATHOLIC MISSION SCHOOL , JHABUA

ANNUAL ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (2023 — 24)

03/04/2023
30/04/2023
12/06/2023
13/06/2023
14/06/2023
17/06/2023
20/06/2023
01/07/2023
06/08/2023
20/09/2023
08/11/2023
11/12/2023
20/12/2023
24/12/2023
02/01/2024
03/01/2024
29/01/2024
01/03/2024
27/03/2024

Academic Year 2023-24 begins

Summer vacations begin

Capacity Building Programme for Teachers
Capacity Building Programme for Teachers
Capacity Building Programme for Teachers
Training & seminar for teachers

Classes resume

Investiture ceremony

Periodic Test of Term — | begins

Term — I, Periodic Test & Quarterly exams begin
Annual Day Celebration

Periodic Test of Term-11, PT-111 & Half Yearly exams
Annual Sports Meet

Winter vacations begin

Classes resume

Pre-Board - | Exams begin

Pre-Board - || Exams begin

Term-Il1 & Annual Exams begin

Result Day




