NEW CATHOLIC MISSION SCHOOL, JHABUA ANNUAL ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (2023 – 24)

03/04/2023	Academic Year 2023-24 begins
30/04/2023	Summer vacations begin
12/06/2023	Capacity Building Programme for Teachers
13/06/2023	Capacity Building Programme for Teachers
14/06/2023	Capacity Building Programme for Teachers
17/06/2023	Training & seminar for teachers
20/06/2023	Classes resume
01/07/2023	Investiture ceremony
06/08/2023	Periodic Test of Term – I begins
20/09/2023	Term – I, Periodic Test & Quarterly exams begin
08/11/2023	Annual Day Celebration
11/12/2023	Periodic Test of Term-II, PT-III & Half Yearly exams
20/12/2023	Annual Sports Meet
24/12/2023	Winter vacations begin
02/01/2024	Classes resume
03/01/2024	Pre-Board - I Exams begin
29/01/2024	Pre-Board - II Exams begin
01/03/2024	Term-II & Annual Exams begin
27/03/2024	Result Day